EEEE L 111 ]] EEEEE EEEEEE ENEEN EEEEE EEEEN

BAREILLY BAHERI MIRZAPUR AURANGABAD Narayan Nagla

ENEEE EEEEEE EEEE NN BN EEEEEE HNEE BN EEEEEE NN EEEN EEEEE BN EEEE

HE NN | HER

Barkat Mahila 15-Jan-2017 Women SHG 09-Feb-2017 Nainital Bank

EEEE HNoENoEN EEEE EEEEEN

Baheri 30-Nov--0001 0

ENEEEEE BN NN | | ENEE EEEEEE EEEE rr AN ENER cir iN EENEN
| HEEE BN

0 16,100 0 15,000 0

Sahiuddin jaan Mohmmad  Minority 5th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Noor Lattef Minority 5th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
jahan

Neema Sahid Minority 5th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lahikan Jahar ahamad Minority Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reshma Asfaq Minority Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nanhi Naseer Minority Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ahamad

Vismillah Parviksh Minority Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rabiya Jakir Minority 5th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Muradan Sakir Minority Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reshma Moh Ali Minority Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rukhsana Hasan Minority Illiterate 0

0 0 0 0 0



From: To: Oct 31, 2019

HEN EEEEEEEN BN EEEN o HEE EEEEEE EEEEE 0
HNE ENEE EEEE o HE ENEN NN EEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE 473
HEN EEEEEE EEEE o HE EEEEEN SEEEEE SN SEEEEEE EEEEE 0
HN ENEEN SEEN EEEEN EEEEE EE 110 HE ccLHE EN EEEEEEE EEEEE BN BEEEN 0
HN ENEEN SEEN EEEEN EEEEE BN o ENcfFiE N SEEEEEN EEEEN BN EEEE 0
HE cc_. HNENE EEN EEN EN BN EEEEE o HE ENNEN NN EEEEEEE EEEER 0
HEN ENEE BN EEEE EE 0

HN ENEN EEEE o HE EEEEN NN 0

From:_____ To: Oct 31, 2019
..... (Llablllty) HENEE EEER ....... (Asset) HENEE EEE
EEEE EEEE BN EEEEEEEEEN ENEEEEE EEEEEEE
ENEEEEE BN EEEN 1,00 HEEEEEE BN ENN o, SN SEEEEN ENEEEN 0
EENEEEEN EEEEEEEEEN ENEEEEE BN EEE  rEN EEEEE EEEEEE 0
HEEEE EN o, ENEE EEN SN EEEE EEN o HEENEEEE SN SN SEEE SEN BN BN BN EEEEE EEEEN 37,000
EEEE EN oy EENENE NN EEE EEEE EEE o HENE EENE EEENE EEN EEE EEEN 34,950
HENEE BN EEEE BN o HENEEEN 0
ENEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEN 15,000



Oct 31, 2019

EEEEEEEEEE (| jabilities)

EEEEEEE N EEEE EEE

EEEE NN o, HEEE EN EEEEE EEEEEN

EEEE EEN oy EEEE BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE

EEEEEEE (Assets)

EEEEEEE NN NN EEE BN BN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE NN EEN oo, BN N BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE N EEE N SN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEE EEEE

EEE EEEE EEE EEEE

HE (Income)

EEEEEE EEEEE

EEE BN SEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEEEE EEEEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEEE

ccLEE NN EEEEEEE ENEEE NN EEEN

cirEE HN EEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEE

EEEE BN

HEENE (Expenditure)

EEEEEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE EEEE

EEEEEE EEEE

EEEEE ENEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

EEEEE EEEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

ccLEEEE HNE NEE BN BN EEEEE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

37,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

34,950.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

110.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,100.00

0.00

0.00

15,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

473.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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